Analog / Digital + bus conncection
A =  analog
DR =  digital / RS 232
DF =  digital / Flow-Bus
DP =  digital / Profibus-DP®
DN =  digital / DeviceNetTM
DM =  digital / modbus-RTU
D – NNN ◆◆ ◆ NN ◆S◆
Standard sensor
– – – – – ––
Display
0 =  without
A =  Flow rate in [%]
B =  Summary
C =  Flow rate in [unit]
Z =  individual
Flow rate for air
12 =  0,1 ln/min 15 =  100 ln/min
22 =  0,2 ln/min 25 =  200 ln/min
52 =  0,5 ln/min 45 =  400 ln/min
55 =  500 ln/min
13 =  1 ln/min
23 =  2 ln/min 16 =  1,000 ln/min
53 =  5 ln/min 26 =  2,000 ln/min
36 =  3,000 ln/min
14 =  10 ln/min
24 =  20 ln/min 46 =  4,000 ln/min
54 =  50 ln/min 56 =  5,000 ln/min
66 =  6,000 ln/min
99  =  other gases / other flow rates
Sealing material
V =  Viton
E =  EPDM
K =  Kalrez®
Z =  individual
◆
Material
A =  Aluminium AL50ST/51ST
S =  Stainless Steel SS316
Gas connection Inlet / Outlet
Internal thread
BB =  G 1/4 (=1/4“ BSPP)
CC =  G 1/2 (=1/2“ BSPP)
DD =  G 1 (=1“ BSPP)
ZZ =  individual
Fittings
11 =  1/8“ compression type
22 =  1/4“ compression type
33 =  6 mm compression type
44 =  12 mm compression type
55 =  1/2“ compression type
66 =  20 mm compression type
88 =  1/4“ VCR
99 =  individual
◆◆◆
Supply voltage
A =  15 Vdc
B =  24 Vdc
D =  15 – 24 Vdc (digital only)
Input / Output signal
A =  0 ... 5 Vdc (active)
B =  0 …10 Vdc (digital only)
F =  0 …20 mA (digital only)
G =  4 ... 20 mA (active)
Design
F =  Controller N/C
(Valve normally closed)
H =  Meter
Z =  individual
N
Function
0 =  Mass flow meter
1 =  Mass flow controller
D-NNN = Base model
D-511 = up to 10 ln/min air
D-512 = up to 50 ln/min air
D-621 = up to 20 ln/min Air
D-623 = up to 100 ln/min Air
D-625 = up to 400 ln/min Air
D-627 = up to 2,000 ln/min Air
D-628 = up to 5,000 ln/min Air
D-629 = up to 6,000 ln/min Air
Please note:  The combination of a digital design with a display is only possible upon request.
M+W – Model Number Identification MASS-STREAMTM D-6200/D-5100
M+W Instruments GmbHM+W Instruments GmbH
2010/12